Town of Sumner
Resolution 2017-03

Resolution to Adjust 2017 Budget Line Items
A resolution changing the 2017 budget of the Town of Sumner, Wisconsin, adopted by at least a 2/3 majority

Vote of the TOWN BOARD.

BE IT RESOLVED by the TOWN BOARD of the Town of Sumner as follows:

Decreased:

Dollar
Amount Increased:

DEN: Other Insurance

Reserve for Contingencies

Reserve for Contingencies

Totals

Approved & Adopted 07/11/2017

Posted: g- %—— I(7

Dollar
Amount

50,000 DKJ: Road Materials-Delivered/Picked Up

1,500 DWA: Equipment Outlay

51,750

250 DAA. Legisiative (Notice Pub & Ed)
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Attest: Sandra Tomczak, T@ Clerk

250

50,000

1,500

51,750



